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Ricca Katrina Bonales <ricca.katrina.bonales@undp.org> Mon, Aug 28, 2023 at 12:04 PM
To: Jonas Leones <jrleones@denr.gov.ph>, "Marcial C. Amaro" <amaromarsjr@yahoo.com>, "fasps.od@denr.gov.ph"
<fasps.od@denr.gov.ph>, "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "denrcaraga@yahoo.com"
<denrcaraga@yahoo.com>, "cddcaraga2@gmail.com" <cddcaraga2@gmail.com>

Cc: Floradema Eleazar <floradema.eleazar@undp.org>, Maria Theresa Espino-Yap <maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org>,
Ericson Faeldan <ericson.faeldan@undp.org>, Ronilo Penero <ronilo.penero@undp.org>, Rebecca Orozco
<bdcor.rco@gmail.com>, "bdcor.mjac@gmail.com" <bdcor.mjac@gmail.com>, "conrad.bravante@yahoo.com"
<conrad.bravante@yahoo.com>

SENT ON BEHALF OF EDWINE CARRIE, UNDP DEPUTY RESIDENT REPRESENTATIVE

Dear Undersecretary Leones,

Good day! This is to officially transmit the signed letter on the travel of our UNDP Programme Staff to assist
in the validation of documents in reference to the initial findings on the 2023 BD Corridor Spot Check.

Thank you very much.
Kind regards,

RK

Ricca Katrina H. Bonales
Project Analyst
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